
EVENTS 6, 7, 8, 9 & 10

RACE 25

64
-

161
-

27
02:31.190

Mike LEY

Tyler SCOTHERN

Steve HUTCHINSON

ROW

7 21

20

19

242
02:11.440

87
02:05.330

229
02:05.140

Grant SELLARS

Shaun MULLIGAN

Robert BEVAN

ROW

6 18

17

16

209
02:05.000

124
02:04.960

255
02:04.580

Mike BALDWIN

Dave KIRKHAM

Alan FOSTER

ROW

5 15

14

13

123
02:04.560

93
02:04.260

59
02:03.810

Ralph COLDWELL

Andrew ASTLEY

David HEBB

ROW

4 12

11

10

138
02:00.360

283
01:59.910

174
01:58.620

Mike KEMP

Nigel HEALTH

Jamie OBRIEN

ROW

3 9

8

7

117
01:58.450

3
01:58.430

254
01:54.450

John FAWCETT

Nick BEDFORD

Ian STELTNER

ROW

2 6

5

4

43
01:50.070

135
01:49.400

125
01:49.400

Tim HORTON

Jason MARKHAM

Andy MOLNAR

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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