RACE GRID

EVENTS 6, 7, 8, 9 & 10

RACE 25

27 02:31.190 Steve HUTCHINSON	161 Tyler SCOTHERN	21
19	20	
229 02:05.140 Robert BEVAN	87 02:05.330 Shaun MULLIGAN	242 02:11.440 Grant SELLARS
16		02:05.000
255 02:04.580 Alan FOSTER	124 02:04.960 Dave KIRKHAM	209 Mike BALDWIN
13	02:04.260	123 02:04.560 Ralph COLDWE
59 02:03.810 David HEBB	93 Andrew ASTLEY	12
	283 01:59.910 Nigel HEALTH	138 02:00.360 Mike KEMP
174 O1:58.620 Jamie OBRIEN 7	Nigel HEALTH 8	9
254 01:54.450 lan STELTNER	3 01:58.430 Nick BEDFORD	117 O1:58.450 John FAWCETT
4	01:49.400	43 01:50.070 Tim HORTON
125 01:49.400 Andy MOLNAR	135 U1:49.400 Jason MARKHAM	3